
Falkirk Victoria Harriers March Open Grade 

7th of March 2023 

U15+ Shot Put 

1  283 Lorna BROWN  W50 1   FALKV 9.70 10.36

 9.79  10.36 

 2  304 Mechele FASORO  U15G 1   FALKV 8.42 8.52

 8.94  8.94 

 3  375 Esther TAYLOR  U17W 1   HARM 7.84

 8.82 x  8.82 

 4  280 Jesse BREMNER  U15B 1   FALKV 7.69 7.75

 8.15  8.15 

 5  273 Emily ALLISON  U15G 2   7.91 6.06 8.14  

8.14 

 6  352 Chloe MILNE  SW 1   LIVAD 7.81 8.10

 7.90  8.10 

 7  338 Inez MACINTOSH  SW 2   FALKV 7.91 x

 7.90  7.91 

 8  325 Sarah KANE  U17W 2   DTFC 7.82 6.67 6.53  

7.82 

 9  311 Sasha GRAHAM  U15B 2   5.27 5.07 5.38  

5.38 

 

U11 + 13 Long Jump 

1  382 Ben UPFOLD  U13B 1  FALKV x x 4.05  4.05 

 2  286 Blake BURCHILL  U11B 1  HARM 3.87 2.91 3.70  

3.87 

 3  354 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G 1  FALKV 3.65 3.59 3.74  

3.74 

 4  358 Leah PATERSON  U13G 2  AIRDR x x 3.70  

3.70 



 5  371 Aidan SMITH  U13B 2  CUMBN 3.51 3.27 2.91  

3.51 

 6  288 Callan CAMPBELL  U13B 3  FALKV 3.10 3.34 3.44  

3.44 

 7  295 Lilly CUTLER  U13G 3  CUMBN 3.27 3.39 3.40  3.40 

 8  345 Joshua MCDERMOTT  U11B 2  VPCOG 3.27 3.20

 3.32  3.32 

 9  315 Amelie HILL  U13G 4  MOTHR 3.30 3.08 3.10  3.30 

 10  277 Ariana BENNETT  U11G 1  FALKV 3.28 3.12 3.18  

3.28 

 11  344 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B 3  FALKV 3.26 3.18

 2.83  3.26 

 12  379 Neve TAYLOR  U13G 5  FALKV 3.23 3.24 3.23  

3.24 

 13  330 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G 6  CUMBN 3.19 2.78

 3.02  3.19 

 14  289 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 7  FALKV 2.94 3.12 3.01  

3.12 

 15  327 Murron KANE  U13G 8  DTFC 3.11 2.96 2.94  3.11 

 16  307 Zara GILLESPIE  U13G 9  AIRDR 3.01 2.89 3.08  

3.08 

 17  334 Thomas LUKE  U13B 4  FALKV 3.00 2.98 2.95  

3.00 

 18  321 Sophie HUNTER  U13G 11  CENTR 2.60 3.00 2.98  

3.00 

 19  377 Amy TAYLOR  U13G 10  FALKV 2.79 2.85 3.00  

3.00 

 20  298 Erin DONALDSON  U11G 2  FALKV 2.67 2.68 2.96  

2.96 



 21  285 Carter BURCHILL  U11B 4  HARM 2.84 2.80 2.83  

2.84 

 22  292 Amelia CRAIG  U13G 12  CUMBN x 2.82 x  

2.82 

 23  372 Calvin SMITH  U11B 5  FALKV 2.36 2.42 2.72  

2.72 

 24  282 Alexa BROWN  U13G 13  CUMBN 2.27 2.41 2.67  

2.67 

 25  336 Edward LYTTLE  U13B 5  CUMBN 2.36 2.46 2.63  

2.63 

 26  320 Laura HOWAT  U13G 14  CUMBN 2.17 2.43 2.57  

2.57 

 

U11+ High Jump 

1  362 Lucy RAE SW  SPRBH - - - o

 1.40  

 1  342 Lana MAPARA U13G  EDIN - - - o

 1.40  

 1  339 Grace Elizabeth MALLEY U15G  WHITM - - -

 o 1.40  

 1  274 Ava ANDERSON U17W  CUMBN - - - o

 1.40  

 5  273 Emily ALLISON U15G   - - o 

 1.35  

 6  279 Severin BHOSALE U13B  FALKV - o  

 1.20  

 7  286 Blake BURCHILL U11B  HARM o   

 1.10  

 7  322 Kostas JAKUBIAK U13B  FALKV o   

 1.10  



U15+ Triple Jump 

1  278 Katie BENNIE  U20W 1  FALKV 9.27 x

 9.67  9.67 

 2  326 Louisa KANE  U20W 2  FALKV 8.44 8.54 8.47  

8.54 

 

U15+ Long Jump 

1  348 Jodie MCMAIL  SW 1  STIRU 4.51 4.55 4.61  

4.61 

 2  284 Kara BUNNEY  SW 2  EDIN 4.20 4.39 4.32  4.39 

 3  355 Tristan MOOLMAN  U15B 1  FALKV 4.35 x x  

4.35 

 4  273 Emily ALLISON  U15G 1  3.66 4.23 x  4.23 

 5  364 Niamh REILLY  U17W 1  CUMBN 3.69 4.13

 4.19  4.19 

 6  380 Sriram THIAGU RAMANATHAN  U17M 1  HARM

 4.08 4.19 4.04  4.19 

 7  341 Alex MANN  U17M 2  FALKV x 4.16 4.09  

4.16 

 8  308 Oli GLEN  U17W 2  FALKV x 4.13 4.13  

4.13 

 9  376 Laura TAYLOR  U15G 2  FALKV 3.89 4.00 3.49  

4.00 

 10  293 Logan CRAIG  U15B 2  CUMBN 3.99 3.83 3.40  

3.99 

 11  374 Aoife SWAN-ASHE  U15G 3  TEL x 3.98 3.84  3.98 

 12  318 Aaron HOPE  U15B 3  FALKV x 3.79 3.98  3.98 

 13  281 Graeme BRESLIN  M55 1  CORST 3.93 3.82 3.74  

3.93 



 14  274 Ava ANDERSON  U17W 3  CUMBN 3.73 3.86

 3.75  3.86 

 15  328 Abi KEEL  U17W 4  CUMBN 3.68 3.82 3.22  

3.82 

 16  352 Chloe MILNE  SW 3  LIVAD 3.64 3.53 3.40  

3.64 

 17  359 Elin PENMAN  U15G 4  EDIN 3.36 3.51 x  3.51 

 18  360 Isla PHILP  U15G 5  FALKV x 3.49 3.29  3.49 

 19  305 Ava GAFFNEY  U15G 6  CUMBN 3.30 3.21 2.84  

3.30 

 20  272 Daniel ALEXANDER  U15B 4  FALKV 2.73 2.95 x  

2.95 

 

U13+ 60m Hurdles 

329 Heath KEY  M  U13  U13B  1  CUMBN 10.50 10.50 

 279 Severin BHOSALE  M  U13  U13B  2  FALKV 12.30 12.30 

 336 Edward LYTTLE  M  U13  U13B  3  CUMBN   

 292 Amelia CRAIG  F  U13  U13G  5  CUMBN 14.40  

 343 Aine MCATARSNEY F  U13  U13G  6  FALKV 11.17  

 

291 Chloe COLEMAN  F  U15  U15G  1  CUMBN 9.98 9.98 

 376 Laura TAYLOR  F  U15  U15G  2  FALKV 10.08 10.08 

 300 Emily DOYLE  F  U15  U15G  3  VPCOG 9.89 9.89 

 359 Elin PENMAN  F  U15  U15G  4  EDIN 13.87 13.87 

 293 Logan CRAIG  M  U15  U15B  6  CUMBN 10.38 10.38 

 

381 Alex THOMSON  M  U17  U17M  1  LIVAD 

 9.89 



 323 Amy JENKINSON  F  U17  U17W  3  DTFC 9.20 9.20 

 314 Sophie HANNAH  F  U17  U17W  4  FALKV 11.00

 11.00 

 364 Niamh REILLY  F  U17  U17W  5  CUMBN 10.32

 10.32 

 312 Charley GRUGEN  F  U17  U17W  6  FALKV 

 8.90 

 

U11+ 60m Sprints 

 

333 Gary LEEK  M  V60  M60  1  EDIN 7.95 0.00 

 280 Jesse BREMNER  M  U15  U15B  2  FALKV   

 346 Freya MCDONALD  F  U20  U20W  3  CUMBN 16.00

 16.00 

 272 Daniel ALEXANDER  M  U15  U15B  4  FALKV   

 336 Edward LYTTLE  M  U13  U13B  5  CUMBN   

 274 Ava ANDERSON  F  U17  U17W  6  CUMBN 11.80

 0.00 

 

340 Natalia MANDULA  F  U11  U11G  1  LLGAC 11.27 11.27 

 282 Alexa BROWN  F  U13  U13G  2  CUMBN 13.00 13.00 

 370 Ella SHEPHERD  F  U13  U13G  3  FALKV 11.00 11.00 

 372 Calvin SMITH  M  U11  U11B  4  FALKV 10.88 10.88 

 335 William LUKE  M  U11  U11B  5  FALKV 11.00 11.00 

 373 Lucas STENTON  M  U15  U15B  6  FALKV 11.00 11.00 

 

307 Zara GILLESPIE  F  U13  U13G  1  AIRDR 10.67 10.67 

 298 Erin DONALDSON  F  U11  U11G  2  FALKV 10.49 10.49 



 320 Laura HOWAT  F  U13  U13G  3  CUMBN 10.32 10.32 

 292 Amelia CRAIG  F  U13  U13G  4  CUMBN 10.38 10.38 

 334 Thomas LUKE  M  U13  U13B  5  FALKV 10.46 10.46 

 350 Alexander MILLAR  M  U13  U13B  6  FALKV 10.41 

 

 

285 Carter BURCHILL  M  U11  U11B  1  HARM 10.30 10.30 

 377 Amy TAYLOR  F  U13  U13G  2  FALKV 10.27 10.27 

 363 Gracie REILLY  F  U13  U13G  3  CUMBN 10.09 10.09 

 379 Neve TAYLOR  F  U13  U13G  4  FALKV 10.08  

 277 Ariana BENNETT  F  U11  U11G  5  FALKV 10.20 10.20 

 330 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  F  U13  U13G  6  CUMBN 10.11

 10.11 

 

 

Bib Name  

Lane  

PB  

SB  

 316 Lewis Grant HODGE  M  U11  U11B  1  FALKV 10.06

 10.06 

 349 Hannah MCMEECHAN  F  U15  U15G  2  FALKV 10.06

 10.06 

 303 Georgia EVANS  F  U11  U11G  3  LLGAC 9.98 9.98 

 315 Amelie HILL  F  U13  U13G  4  MOTHR 9.99 9.99 

 275 Briony ARGO  F  U13  U13G  5  DTFC 10.00 10.00 



 345 Joshua MCDERMOTT  M  U11  U11B  6  VPCOG 10.00

 10.00 

 

 289 Remy CARNEGIE  F  U13  U13G  1  FALKV 9.81 9.81 

 360 Isla PHILP  F  U15  U15G  2  FALKV 9.94 9.94 

 305 Ava GAFFNEY  F  U15  U15G  3  CUMBN 9.66 9.66 

 321 Sophie HUNTER  F  U13  U13G  4  CENTR 9.74 9.74 

 297 Ruth DONALDSON  F  U15  U15G  5  FALKV 9.74 9.74 

 382 Ben UPFOLD  M  U13  U13B  6  FALKV 9.80 9.80 

 

279 Severin BHOSALE  M  U13  U13B  1  FALKV 9.61 9.61 

 367 Euan ROBERTSON  M  U13  U13B  2  CENTR 9.62 9.62 

 276 Isla BATTISTINI  F  U13  U13G  3  EDIN 9.50 9.50 

 368 Deborah ROE  F  V50  W50  4  SPRBH 9.10 9.43 

 383 Eilish WHEATLEY  F  U15  U15G  5  DTFC 9.54 9.54 

 328 Abi KEEL  F  U17  U17W  6  CUMBN 9.51 9.51 

 

352 Chloe MILNE  F  SEN  SW  1  LIVAD 9.35 9.35 

 301 David EDELMAN  M  V65  M65  2  GIFFN 9.42 9.42 

 332 Hannah LAWRENCE  F  U20  U20W  3  FALKV

 9.22  

 290 Lexi CATTANACH  F  U20  U20W  4  FALKV 9.28

 9.29 

 354 Kirsty MOFFAT  F  U13  U13G  5  FALKV 9.31 9.31 

 324 Sophie JENKINSON  F  U13  U13G  6  DTFC 9.32 9.32 

 



317 Hannah HOPE  F  U20  U20W  1  FALKV 9.21

 9.21 

 329 Heath KEY  M  U13  U13B  2  CUMBN 9.20 9.20 

 378 Kirsty TAYLOR  F  U17  U17W  3  FALKV 9.12

 9.12 

 295 Lilly CUTLER  F  U13  U13G  4  CUMBN 9.14 9.14 

 358 Leah PATERSON  F  U13  U13G  5  AIRDR 9.18 9.18 

 286 Blake BURCHILL  M  U11  U11B  6  HARM 9.15 9.15 

 

293 Logan CRAIG  M  U15  U15B  1  CUMBN 9.09 9.09 

 299 Eve DONALDSON  F  U17  U17W  2  FALKV 9.07

 9.07 

 371 Aidan SMITH  M  U13  U13B  3  CUMBN 9.00 9.00 

 347 Laila MCKAY  F  U15  U15G  4  HARM 9.00  

 375 Esther TAYLOR  F  U17  U17W  5  HARM 9.06  

 318 Aaron HOPE  M  U15  U15B  6  FALKV 9.05 9.05 

 

322 Kostas JAKUBIAK  M  U13  U13B  1  FALKV 8.98 8.98 

 278 Katie BENNIE  F  U20  U20W  2  FALKV 8.96

 8.96 

 326 Louisa KANE  F  U20  U20W  3  FALKV 8.69 8.88 

 288 Callan CAMPBELL  M  U13  U13B  4  FALKV 8.89 8.89 

 319 Erin HORLER  F  U17  U17W  5  FALKV 8.96 8.96 

 348 Jodie MCMAIL  F  SEN  SW  6  STIRU 8.89 8.89 

 

281 Graeme BRESLIN  M  V55  M55  1  CORST 8.60 8.84 

 341 Alex MANN  M  U17  U17M  2  FALKV 8.82 8.82 



 353 Peter MINTING  M  V45  M45  3  HELEN 8.80 8.80 

 376 Laura TAYLOR  F  U15  U15G  4  FALKV 8.78 8.78 

 300 Emily DOYLE  F  U15  U15G  5  VPCOG 8.81  

 327 Murron KANE  F  U13  U13G  6  DTFC 8.60 8.81 

 

369 Eloise SCOTT  F  U17  U17W  1  LASSW 8.62

 8.62 

 313 Luke HAMILTON  M  U15  U15B  2  DTFC 8.75 8.75 

 356 Olivia MUIR  F  U15  U15G  3  HARM 8.56  

 308 Oli GLEN  F  U17  U17W  4  FALKV 8.52 8.52 

 325 Sarah KANE  F  U17  U17W  5  DTFC 8.40 8.61 

 364 Niamh REILLY  F  U17  U17W  6  CUMBN 8.61

 8.61 

 

296 Christopher DOIG  M  U15  U15B  1  DTFC 8.50 8.50 

 380 Sriram THIAGU RAMANATHAN  M  U17  U17M  2  HARM

 8.50  

 339 Grace Elizabeth MALLEY  F  U15  U15G  3  WHITM 8.31

 8.31 

 323 Amy JENKINSON  F  U17  U17W  4  DTFC 8.34 8.34 

 309 Lewis GOW  M  U17  U17M  5  FALKV 8.50  

 304 Mechele FASORO  F  U15  U15G  6  FALKV 8.49 8.49 

 

287 Aimee CALDER  F  U15  U15G  1  FALKV 8.25 8.25 

 312 Charley GRUGEN  F  U17  U17W  2  FALKV   

 381 Alex THOMSON  M  U17  U17M  3  LIVAD 

 7.85 



 331 Hamish LAMONT  M  U17  U17M  4  FALKV 7.81

 7.81 

 374 Aoife SWAN-ASHE  F  U15  U15G  5  TEL 8.25 8.25 

 362 Lucy RAE  F  SEN  SW  6  SPRBH 8.23 8.23 

 

310 Dima GRAHAM  M  U17  U17M  2  TLJT 7.71  

 294 Euan CUNNINGHAM  M  U20  U20M  3  FALKV

 7.11 7.11 

 357 Brodie NIXON  M  U17  U17M  4  LIVAD 7.48

 7.48 

 351 Lewis MILLER  M  U17  U17M  5  CENTR 7.68

 7.68 

 361 Michael QUILLIGAN  M  SEN  SM  6  SHETT 7.30

 7.57 

 

 

 


